
CSIR - INSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY
Post Box No.-6, Palampur (H.P.) -176 061

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE

Limited sealed tenders are invited from the contractors of CPWO, PWO, Railway,
MES, Govt.fSemi-Govt. Organization and Public Sector Undertakings who are registered
under Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Act, 1970 and also have EPF Registration
under the EPF, Act,1952 for execution of the following works on job contract basis:-

51. Name of work
No.

1. Field jobs in Adaptation
Biology and Climate
Change

Estimated
Cost
(Rs.)

56,263.00

Duration

Three
months

Tender
Cost
(Rs.)

500.00

Earnest
Money
(Rs.)

1,410.00

Tender documents containing detailed description of works, area/quantity, duration
and terms & conditions of the contract can be obtained from the Office of the
Administrative Officer, CSIR- Institute of Himalayan Bioresource Technology, Post Box
No.-6, Palampur-176 061 (H.P.) on all working days between 10.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.
from 11.08.2015 to 17.08.2015 on production of (1) Proof of Registration under the
Contract Labour and EPF (2) copy of the last year Income Tax return filed by the
Agency/Contractor and (3) Satisfactorily completion certificate of appropriate value of work
and (4) Experience Certificate.

Tenders can be obtained in person or through authorized person on payment of
cost of tender document RS.500.00 (non-refundable) in cash to be deposited in the
CSIR-IHBT, Cashier.

Tenders completed in all respect will be received upto 3:00 PM on 17.08.2015 and
will be opened on the same day at 3:30 P.M. in the presence of tenderers or their
authorized representatives, whosoever is present.

The Oirector, CSIR-I.H.B.T, Palampur reserves the right to accept the tenders in
part or in whole and reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

~
ADMINI5TRA~~FFICER

\' \' t'\ E __ \J ;'-}h c\. '-:)"--1 ~1.f)1 ~

\r I ~ b·t· \,""k'b\;--I~ rf.




